TIMBERSPORTS

Virginia Beach (Nation) / FRI 12 MAY 2023

US Trophy 2023

Heat 1
Trevor BEAUDRY
Cassidy SCHEER

Heat 2

Matthew SLINGERLAND
Grant FOREMAN

Heat 3
Ben KNICELEY
Tyler WHITE

Heat 4
Walter PAGE

Joshua WILSON

DQ Disqualification
DQ7 Safety and protection
DQ9 Unsafe behaviour

Generation Date: SAT 13 MAY 2023 15:06

USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA

1:26.97
DQ7

1:19.98
1:39.07

1:19.87
1:28.02

1:16.36
1:15.22

Heat 5
Matthew COGAR
Trevor BEAUDRY

Heat 6
Arden Jr. COGAR
Matthew SLINGERLAND

Heat 7
Jason LENTZ
Ben KNICELEY

Heat 8

Nathaniel HODGES
Joshua WILSON

Heat 9

Heat 10

USA 1:02.94 Matthew COGAR

USA 1:16.85 Matthew SLINGERLAND
USA 1:16.94 Jason LENTZ

USA 1:11.50 Nathaniel HODGES
USA 1:15.04

USA 1:23.52

USA 1:12.82

USA 1:18.18

USA
USA

USA
USA

1:08.41
1:17.18

1:09.80
1:12.09

Final
Matthew COGAR USA
Jason LENTZ USA
Small Final
Matthew SLINGERLAND USA
Nathaniel HODGES USA

Final Results

Rank Name

1 Jason LENTZ
Matthew COGAR
Nathaniel HODGES
Matthew
SLINGERLAND
Trevor BEAUDRY
Arden Jr. COGAR
Joshua WILSON
Ben KNICELEY
Walter PAGE
Tyler WHITE
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1:02.00
1:01.65

1:24.36
1:23.77

Nation
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Page1/1



